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	LM

	Pl
	Name
	Vorname
	Verein
	D1
	w.W.
	D2
	D3
	D4
	D5
	Fünfkampf

	1
	Visser
	Wiebold
	Emden
	95
	68,88
	135,43
	100
	95
	83,20
	550,230

	2
	Zahn
	Paul
	Emden
	95
	64,70
	129,35
	98
	100
	82,54
	546,160
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	S

	Pl
	Name
	Vorname
	Verein
	D1
	w.W.
	D2
	D3
	D4
	D5
	Fünfkampf

	1
	Koch
	Werner
	Emden
	95
	57,10
	109,54
	90
	85
	89,34
	513,550

	2
	Bettin
	Armin
	Hochdahl
	100
	57,82
	112,12
	84
	85
	75,96
	495,060

	3
	Endjer
	Dieter
	Emden
	95
	54,04
	106,96
	90
	90
	69,68
	486,480

	4
	Dirks
	Ralf
	Emden
	80
	47,44
	89,96
	92
	80
	54,52
	423,740

	5
	Bagge
	Albert
	Edewecht
	75
	51,58
	102,62
	76
	65
	64,08
	414,740
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	Pl
	Name
	Vorname
	Verein
	D1
	w.W.
	D2
	D3
	D4
	D5
	Fünfkampf

	1
	Dirks
	Markus
	Emden
	90
	50,65
	98,72
	86
	80
	69,32
	458,700

	2
	Mathiessen
	Steffen
	Edewecht
	55
	47,22
	93,87
	84
	75
	73,64
	418,330
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	Pl
	Name
	Vorname
	Verein
	D1
	w.W.
	D2
	D3
	D4
	D5
	Fünfkampf

	1
	Denker 
	Christian
	Edewecht
	50
	40,28
	78,86
	66
	65
	68,76
	363,000

	2
	Schoon
	Thomas
	Leer
	35
	28,40
	56,10
	94
	60
	57,86
	331,890

	3
	Morosow
	Valentin
	Edewecht
	30
	41,88
	81,95
	76
	45
	62,18
	326,220

	4
	Harms
	Patrick
	Leer
	30
	22,70
	42,20
	90
	65
	59,84
	316,960

	5
	Rhode
	Mathias
	Edewecht
	40
	27,70
	54,20
	66
	40
	62,12
	293,380

	6
	Lidtke
	Carsten
	Edewecht
	40
	30,70
	61,10
	70
	35
	49,06
	279,690

	7
	Dirks
	Silke
	Emden
	50
	36,04
	69,80
	42
	30
	54,62
	273,730


	CJ
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	CJ

	Pl
	Name
	Vorname
	Verein
	D3
	D4
	D5
	3-kampf

	1
	Noffke
	Kai Uwe
	Edewecht
	82
	60
	56,90
	227,350

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Anf
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	Anf

	Pl
	Name
	Vorname
	Verein
	D3
	D4
	D5
	3-kampf

	1
	Geisler
	Jan
	Leer
	62
	35
	46,95
	167,425


	Mannschaftswertung im 
	Dreikampf
	
	
	

	Pl.
	Mannschaft
	Caster:
	 
	 
	 
	Punkte

	1
	BVO I      
	D. Endjer - W. Koch - W. Visser
	284,520
	309,010
	319,800
	913,330

	2
	BVO II
	M. Dirks - R. Dirks - S. Dirks
	269,980
	253,780
	273,730
	797,490

	3
	Edewecht I
	S. Mathiessen-V. Morosow -K.Noffke
	269,460
	214,270
	227,350
	711,080

	4
	ASV Leer
	Jan Geisler - P.Harms - T.Schoon
	167,425
	244,760
	240,790
	652,975

	5
	Edewecht II
	C. Denker - C. Lidtke - M. Rohde
	234,140
	178,590
	199,180
	611,910
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	Pl
	Name
	Vorname
	Verein
	w.W.
	2. W.
	D 6
	D 7
	5kampf
	7kampf

	1
	Visser
	Wiebold
	Emden
	84,60
	80,94
	165,54
	112,94
	550,230
	885,180

	2
	Zahn
	Paul
	Emden
	80,72
	77,43
	158,15
	107,00
	546,160
	864,810
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	S

	Pl
	Name
	Vorname
	Verein
	w.W.
	2. W.
	D 6
	D 7
	5kampf
	7kampf

	1
	Koch
	Werner
	Emden
	72,07
	71,78
	143,85
	111,76
	513,550
	825,040

	2
	Endjer
	Dieter
	Emden
	76,30
	70,70
	147,00
	117,86
	486,480
	810,270

	3
	Bettin
	Armin
	Hochdahl
	75,84
	75,82
	151,66
	106,02
	495,060
	805,750

	4
	Dirks
	Ralf
	Emden
	56,62
	51,35
	107,97
	103,76
	423,740
	687,350

	5
	Bagge
	Albert
	Edewecht
	64,82
	61,55
	126,37
	0,00
	414,740
	541,110
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	AJ

	Pl
	Name
	Vorname
	Verein
	w.W.
	2. W.
	D 6
	D 7
	5kampf
	7kampf

	1
	Dirks
	Markus
	Emden
	51,86
	50,48
	102,34
	103,36
	458,70
	716,080

	2
	Mathiessen
	Steffen
	Edewecht
	73,05
	61,05
	134,10
	87,14
	418,33
	683,140


